
Communiqué no. 12514-16 March 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 4:04.242 GER - Germany  Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2021

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h
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www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by

1 NZL - New Zealand 1:08.520 (4) 2:08.258 (1)

59.738 (1)

3:09.952 (1)

1:01.694 (1)

4:11.499

1:01.547 (2)

57.257 Q

33 SHEARMAN Emily

50 BOTHA Bryony

101 DONNELLY Samantha

102 FOWLER Prudence (X)

2 GER - Germany 1:07.923 (1) 2:09.405 (3)

1:01.482 (3)

3:11.288 (2)

1:01.883 (2)

4:11.827

1:00.539 (1)

57.182 Q

19 BRAUTIGAM Messane

78 BRAUSSE Franziska

81 KLEIN Lisa

85 SUSSEMILCH Laura

3 AUS - Australia 1:08.343 (2) 2:08.900 (2)

1:00.557 (2)

3:12.190 (3)

1:03.290 (5)

4:16.109

1:03.919 (5)

56.226 Q

3 PLOUFFE Maeve

45 MARCKS Claudia

54 CARTER Sally (X)

55 EDWARDS Sophie

4 CAN - Canada 1:08.434 (3) 2:10.641 (4)

1:02.207 (4)

3:14.050 (4)

1:03.409 (6)

4:17.394

1:03.344 (4)

55.945 Q

7 BARRACLOUGH Ngaire

8 PLANTE Lily (X)

61 BONHOMME Ariane

63 MAJENDIE Fiona

5 SUI - Switzerland 1:10.347 (8) 2:13.099 (8)

1:02.752 (6)

3:15.479 (6)

1:02.380 (3)

4:18.317

1:02.838 (3)

55.745 Q

40 SEITZ Aline (X)

109 ANDRES Michelle

110 BURI Fabienne

111 LIEHNER Annika

6 POL - Poland 1:09.349 (6) 2:12.406 (7)

1:03.057 (7)

3:15.410 (5)

1:03.004 (4)

4:19.551

1:04.141 (6)

55.480 Q

36 WANKIEWICZ Olga

51 LORKOWSKA Patrycja (X)

105 KUMIEGA Karolina

108 SZCZESNA Martyna

7 BEL - Belgium 1:09.834 (7) 2:12.321 (6)

1:02.487 (5)

3:15.884 (7)

1:03.563 (7)

4:20.777

1:04.893 (7)

55.220 Q

5 HESTERS Helene

6 VANHOVE Marith (X)

59 JOORIS Febe

60 VIERSTRAETE Luca

8 FRA - France 1:09.159 (5) 2:12.229 (5)

1:03.070 (8)

3:17.276 (8)

1:05.047 (8)

4:27.053

1:09.777 (8)

53.922 Q

17 DUPIN Melanie

18 PERNOLLET Aurore

48 DEMAY Violette (X)

72 CABOT Elina

Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 12514-16 March 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Progression rule:

The eight fastest teams will qualify and be matched in the First Round as follows:

The 6th fastest team against the 7th fastest team.

The 5th fastest team against the 8th fastest team.

The 2nd fastest team against the 3rd fastest team.

The fastest team against the 4th fastest team.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified X Rider pulled out before the finish
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Communiqué no. 12714-16 March 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 4:04.242 GER - Germany  Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2021

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat
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1 1 POL - Poland 1:09.202 2:10.776

1:01.574

3:12.800

1:02.024

4:15.883

1:03.083

56.276 QB

36 WANKIEWICZ Olga

51 LORKOWSKA Patrycja (X)

105 KUMIEGA Karolina

108 SZCZESNA Martyna

2 BEL - Belgium 1:08.704 2:11.631

1:02.927

3:14.331

1:02.700

4:17.004

1:02.673

56.030

5 HESTERS Helene

6 VANHOVE Marith (X)

59 JOORIS Febe

60 VIERSTRAETE Luca

2 1 SUI - Switzerland 1:10.055 2:12.667

1:02.612

3:15.405

1:02.738

4:17.798

1:02.393

55.858

39 LEU Lorena

40 SEITZ Aline (X)

110 BURI Fabienne

111 LIEHNER Annika

2 FRA - France 1:09.318 2:11.068

1:01.750

3:16.525

1:05.457

4:25.230

1:08.705

54.293

17 DUPIN Melanie

18 PERNOLLET Aurore

48 DEMAY Violette (X)

72 CABOT Elina

3 1 GER - Germany 1:07.058 2:07.664

1:00.606

3:08.389

1:00.725

4:08.228

59.839

58.011 QG

19 BRAUTIGAM Messane

78 BRAUSSE Franziska

81 KLEIN Lisa

85 SUSSEMILCH Laura

2 AUS - Australia 1:07.463 2:07.891

1:00.428

3:08.765

1:00.874

4:11.931

1:03.166

57.159 QB

3 PLOUFFE Maeve

4 WILL Keira

45 MARCKS Claudia (X)

55 EDWARDS Sophie



Communiqué no. 12714-16 March 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

4 1 NZL - New Zealand 1:09.501 2:11.177

1:01.676

3:13.039

1:01.862

4:14.868

1:01.829

56.500 QG

33 SHEARMAN Emily

34 WOLLASTON Ally Maree

50 BOTHA Bryony

101 DONNELLY Samantha

2 CAN - Canada 1:08.219 2:10.477

1:02.258

3:13.171

1:02.694

4:17.460

1:04.289

55.931

7 BARRACLOUGH Ngaire

61 BONHOMME Ariane (X)

63 MAJENDIE Fiona

64 NESTMAN Jenna

Progression rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold X Rider pulled out before the finish
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Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 12914-16 March 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025

 

World Record 4:04.242 GER - Germany  Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2021

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 19:59 Page 1/2
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For Gold

GOLD 1 GER - Germany 1:07.167 2:08.234

1:01.067

3:08.870

1:00.636

4:08.024

59.154

58.059

19 BRAUTIGAM Messane

78 BRAUSSE Franziska

81 KLEIN Lisa (X)

85 SUSSEMILCH Laura

SILVER 2 NZL - New Zealand 1:08.679 2:08.112

59.433

3:08.791

1:00.679

4:09.972

1:01.181

57.606

33 SHEARMAN Emily

50 BOTHA Bryony

101 DONNELLY Samantha

102 FOWLER Prudence (X)

34 WOLLASTON Ally Maree (R)

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 AUS - Australia 1:08.661 2:09.401

1:00.740

3:11.166

1:01.765

4:16.903

1:05.737

56.052

3 PLOUFFE Maeve

4 WILL Keira

45 MARCKS Claudia (X)

55 EDWARDS Sophie

54 CARTER Sally (R)

4 POL - Poland 1:09.629 2:12.153

1:02.524

3:14.498

1:02.345

4:18.657

1:04.159

55.672

36 WANKIEWICZ Olga

51 LORKOWSKA Patrycja (X)

105 KUMIEGA Karolina

108 SZCZESNA Martyna

Placed after First Round

5 BEL - Belgium

5 HESTERS Helene

6 VANHOVE Marith

59 JOORIS Febe

60 VIERSTRAETE Luca

6 CAN - Canada

7 BARRACLOUGH Ngaire

61 BONHOMME Ariane

63 MAJENDIE Fiona

64 NESTMAN Jenna

8 PLANTE Lily (R)

7 SUI - Switzerland

39 LEU Lorena

40 SEITZ Aline

110 BURI Fabienne

111 LIEHNER Annika

109 ANDRES Michelle (R)

Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 12914-16 March 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

8 FRA - France

17 DUPIN Melanie

18 PERNOLLET Aurore

48 DEMAY Violette

72 CABOT Elina

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

R Replaced X Rider pulled out before the finish
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Communiqué no. 5314-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 3:40.730 AUS - Australia  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 12:30 Page 1/3
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1 USA - United States 1:02.414 (4) 1:57.620 (3)

55.206 (4)

2:53.257 (2)

55.637 (4)

3:47.870

54.613 (1)

63.194 Q

56 BARRY Ashlin

177 DOMONOSKE David (X)

178 FRISLIE Graeme Michael

179 JOHNSON Anders

2 AUS - Australia 1:01.902 (1) 1:56.727 (1)

54.825 (1)

2:52.100 (1)

55.373 (3)

3:47.963

55.863 (5)

63.168 Q

4 WALSH Liam

78 AGNOLETTO Blake

80 DUFFY Joshua (X)

83 MORIARTY James

3 NZL - New Zealand 1:03.763 (9) 1:58.592 (7)

54.829 (2)

2:53.617 (3)

55.025 (2)

3:48.433

54.816 (2)

63.038 Q

41 SEXTON Thomas

159 ERWOOD Marshall

160 HORNBLOW Keegan

161 KERGOZOU de la BOESSIERE Nicholas (X)

4 SUI - Switzerland 1:03.089 (7) 1:59.019 (8)

55.930 (9)

2:53.651 (4)

54.632 (1)

3:49.460

55.809 (4)

62.756 Q

50 VOGEL Alex

166 BOGLI Noah

167 BUHLMANN Luca

168 POOT Mats (X)

5 JPN - Japan 1:01.931 (2) 1:56.988 (2)

55.057 (3)

2:53.753 (5)

56.765 (9)

3:50.327

56.574 (9)

62.520 Q

32 HASHIMOTO Eiya

33 KUBOKI Kazushige

65 KOJIMA Naoki

66 MATSUDA Shoi (X)

6 FRA - France 1:03.382 (8) 1:59.119 (9)

55.737 (8)

2:55.072 (7)

55.953 (5)

3:50.966

55.894 (6)

62.347 Q

18 LARRONDE Ellande

19 PETIT Clement

105 BESNIER Erwan

107 DUPE Mathieu

7 GER - Germany 1:02.616 (6) 1:58.261 (6)

55.645 (6)

2:54.510 (6)

56.249 (7)

3:50.977

56.467 (8)

62.344 Q

21 KESSLER Bruno

64 BRIESE Max-David (X)

117 GROSS Felix

119 HEINRICH Nicolas

8 ITA - Italy 1:04.033 (11) 1:59.996 (10)

55.963 (10)

2:55.968 (10)

55.972 (6)

3:51.515

55.547 (3)

62.199 Q

30 BOSCARO Davide

31 GALLI Niccolo

130 LAMON Francesco

132 SASSO Jacopo (X)



Communiqué no. 5314-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

9 CAN - Canada 1:02.374 (3) 1:57.859 (4)

55.485 (5)

2:55.235 (9)

57.376 (11)

3:52.467

57.232 (10)

61.944

9 ERNST Chris

10 FITZMAURICE Cameron

90 POWELL Ethan

91 RICHARDSON Sean (X)

10 POL - Poland 1:03.968 (10) 2:00.614 (11)

56.646 (11)

2:57.014 (11)

56.400 (8)

3:53.008

55.994 (7)

61.800

43 MAJEWSKI Kacper

44 WALINIAK Konrad

70 MASLAK Piotr

165 STANISZEWSKI Daniel (X)

11 DEN - Denmark 1:02.528 (5) 1:58.256 (5)

55.728 (7)

2:55.185 (8)

56.929 (10)

3:53.967

58.782 (12)

61.547

14 JUEL SKIVILD Robin

15 WULFF Noah (X)

102 ULRIK WINKLER Oskar

103 VANGSO NIELSEN Thor

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1:04.494 (12) 2:02.393 (13)

57.899 (13)

2:59.859 (12)

57.466 (12)

3:58.207

58.348 (11)

60.452

35 KHOROSHAVIN Maxim

67 KARABUTOV Ilya (X)

142 NOSKOV Dmitriy

144 ZHUMAKAN Alisher

13 CHI - Chile 1:04.746 (13) 2:02.125 (12)

57.379 (12)

3:00.869 (13)

58.744 (13)

4:04.895

1:04.026 (15)

58.801

11 DECAR ZUNIGA Jacob

94 ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Cristian (X)

96 MANCILLA LABRIN Martin

97 ROJAS RIVAS Diego

14 INA - Indonesia 1:06.420 (16) 2:05.565 (14)

59.145 (14)

3:06.205 (14)

1:00.640 (14)

4:05.355

59.150 (13)

58.690

26 BENYAMIN van AERT Bernard

27 ROYAN Muhammad Andy

28 YUDHA KUSUMA Terry

124 ABI MANYU Julian (X)

15 ARG - Argentina 1:04.751 (14) 2:06.975 (16)

1:02.224 (16)

3:09.868 (16)

1:02.893 (15)

4:12.166

1:02.298 (14)

57.105

2 MENDEZ Marcos Omar

60 BUCHANAN Franco (X)

61 FERRARI Agustin Roman

75 RAMOS Ruben Gabriel

16 TUR - Türkiye 1:05.272 (15) 2:05.632 (15)

1:00.360 (15)

3:09.845 (15)

1:04.213 (16)

4:19.172

1:09.327 (16)

55.562

171 ARIKAN Dogukan

172 AYYORKUN Mustafa

173 EGIN Ali Ihsan (X)

174 TARAKCI Mustafa
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Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 5314-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Progression rule:

The eight fastest teams will qualify and be matched in the First Round as follows:

The 6th fastest team against the 7th fastest team.

The 5th fastest team against the 8th fastest team.

The 2nd fastest team against the 3rd fastest team.

The fastest team against the 4th fastest team.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified X Rider pulled out before the finish
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Communiqué no. 5514-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 3:40.730 AUS - Australia  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 15:47 Page 1/2

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by

1 1 FRA - France 1:03.294 1:58.399

55.105

2:53.375

54.976

3:48.776

55.401

62.944 QB

18 LARRONDE Ellande

19 PETIT Clement

105 BESNIER Erwan

107 DUPE Mathieu (X)

2 GER - Germany 1:02.255 1:57.751

55.496

2:53.070

55.319

3:50.549

57.479

62.460

21 KESSLER Bruno

115 BINDER Moritz

117 GROSS Felix

119 HEINRICH Nicolas (X)

2 1 ITA - Italy 1:03.994 1:59.470

55.476

2:56.197

56.727

3:52.288

56.091

61.992

30 BOSCARO Davide

31 GALLI Niccolo

130 LAMON Francesco

132 SASSO Jacopo (X)

2 JPN - Japan 1:03.065 DNF

32 HASHIMOTO Eiya

33 KUBOKI Kazushige

65 KOJIMA Naoki (X)

66 MATSUDA Shoi

3 1 AUS - Australia 1:02.366 1:56.721

54.355

2:51.544

54.823

3:45.712

54.168

63.798 QG

3 BLEDDYN Oliver

4 WALSH Liam

78 AGNOLETTO Blake

83 MORIARTY James (X)

2 NZL - New Zealand 1:02.203 1:56.622

54.419

2:51.808

55.186

3:47.622

55.814

63.263 QB

41 SEXTON Thomas

159 ERWOOD Marshall

160 HORNBLOW Keegan

161 KERGOZOU de la BOESSIERE Nicholas (X)



Communiqué no. 5514-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 4km

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

4 1 USA - United States 1:02.969 1:57.866

54.897

2:53.290

55.424

3:47.503

54.213

63.296 QG

56 BARRY Ashlin

177 DOMONOSKE David (X)

178 FRISLIE Graeme Michael

179 JOHNSON Anders

2 SUI - Switzerland 1:02.390 1:57.209

54.819

2:52.618

55.409

3:49.533

56.915

62.736

49 CONSTANT Matteo

50 VOGEL Alex

166 BOGLI Noah

168 POOT Mats (X)

Progression rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold X Rider pulled out before the finish
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Communiqué no. 5714-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025

 

World Record 3:40.730 AUS - Australia  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 20:17 Page 1/3
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For Gold

GOLD 1 AUS - Australia 1:01.579 1:56.024

54.445

2:50.542

54.518

3:45.306

54.764

63.913

4 WALSH Liam

78 AGNOLETTO Blake

80 DUFFY Joshua (X)

83 MORIARTY James

3 BLEDDYN Oliver (R)

SILVER 2 USA - United States 1:01.236 1:55.662

54.426

2:51.804

56.142

3:49.006

57.202

62.880

56 BARRY Ashlin

177 DOMONOSKE David (X)

178 FRISLIE Graeme Michael

179 JOHNSON Anders

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 NZL - New Zealand 1:03.685 1:58.400

54.715

2:53.486

55.08641 SEXTON Thomas

159 ERWOOD Marshall

160 HORNBLOW Keegan

161 KERGOZOU de la BOESSIERE Nicholas (X)

4 FRA - France 1:03.669 2:00.563

56.894

2:58.319

57.756

OVL

18 LARRONDE Ellande

19 PETIT Clement

105 BESNIER Erwan (X)

107 DUPE Mathieu

Placed after First Round

5 SUI - Switzerland

49 CONSTANT Matteo

50 VOGEL Alex

166 BOGLI Noah

168 POOT Mats

167 BUHLMANN Luca (R)

6 GER - Germany

21 KESSLER Bruno

115 BINDER Moritz

117 GROSS Felix

119 HEINRICH Nicolas

64 BRIESE Max-David (R)

7 ITA - Italy

30 BOSCARO Davide

31 GALLI Niccolo

130 LAMON Francesco

132 SASSO Jacopo



Communiqué no. 5714-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

8 JPN - Japan DNF

32 HASHIMOTO Eiya

33 KUBOKI Kazushige

65 KOJIMA Naoki

66 MATSUDA Shoi

Did not qualify for First Round

9 CAN - Canada

9 ERNST Chris

10 FITZMAURICE Cameron

90 POWELL Ethan

91 RICHARDSON Sean

10 POL - Poland

43 MAJEWSKI Kacper

44 WALINIAK Konrad

70 MASLAK Piotr

165 STANISZEWSKI Daniel

11 DEN - Denmark

14 JUEL SKIVILD Robin

15 WULFF Noah

102 ULRIK WINKLER Oskar

103 VANGSO NIELSEN Thor

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan

35 KHOROSHAVIN Maxim

67 KARABUTOV Ilya

142 NOSKOV Dmitriy

144 ZHUMAKAN Alisher

13 CHI - Chile

11 DECAR ZUNIGA Jacob

94 ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Cristian

96 MANCILLA LABRIN Martin

97 ROJAS RIVAS Diego

14 INA - Indonesia

26 BENYAMIN van AERT Bernard

27 ROYAN Muhammad Andy

28 YUDHA KUSUMA Terry

124 ABI MANYU Julian

15 ARG - Argentina

2 MENDEZ Marcos Omar

60 BUCHANAN Franco

61 FERRARI Agustin Roman

75 RAMOS Ruben Gabriel
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Communiqué no. 5714-16 March 2025

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

16 TUR - Türkiye

171 ARIKAN Dogukan

172 AYYORKUN Mustafa

173 EGIN Ali Ihsan

174 TARAKCI Mustafa

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish OVL Overlapped R Replaced X Rider pulled out before the finish
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Communiqué no. 2114-16 March 2025

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 40.949 NED - Netherlands  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h
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1 GBR - Great Britain 17.451 (3) 29.479 (2)

12.028 (1)

41.902 (1)

12.423 (1)

64.436 Q

111 LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry

112 RADFORD Harry

113 RICHARDSON Matthew

2 JPN - Japan 17.265 (1) 29.430 (1)

12.165 (3)

42.229 (2)

12.799 (5)

63.937 Q

134 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku

137 OTA Kaiya

136 OBARA Yuta

3 AUS - Australia 17.462 (4) 29.571 (3)

12.109 (2)

42.330 (3)

12.759 (4)

63.785 Q

81 ELLIOTT Ryan

82 HOFFMAN Leigh

79 BARBER Daniel

4 FRA - France 17.467 (5) 29.663 (4)

12.196 (4)

42.466 (4)

12.803 (6)

63.580 Q

108 GRENGBO Florian

109 HELAL Rayan

106 DERACHE Tom

5 CZE - Czechia 17.543 (7) 29.992 (6)

12.449 (6)

42.696 (5)

12.704 (3)

63.238 Q

101 TAMME Matej

99 CECHMAN Martin

100 PETERKA David

6 CAN - Canada 17.470 (6) 30.099 (7)

12.629 (9)

42.765 (6)

12.666 (2)

63.136 Q

88 DODYK Ryan

92 RORKE Tyler

89 HEDGCOCK James

7 GER - Germany 17.422 (2) 29.903 (5)

12.481 (7)

42.781 (7)

12.878 (7)

63.112 Q

120 SCHROTER Nik

121 SPIEGEL Luca

116 DORNBACH Maximilian

8 NED - Netherlands 17.940 (9) 30.358 (8)

12.418 (5)

43.302 (8)

12.944 (8)

62.353 Q

156 LENEMAN Loris

157 van LOON Tijmen

155 KOOL Daan

9 POL - Poland 17.852 (8) 30.462 (9)

12.610 (8)

43.571 (9)

13.109 (12)

61.968

164 SARNECKI Rafal

163 BURAWSKI Konrad

162 BEDNAREK Eliasz

10 MAS - Malaysia 18.305 (14) 31.148 (11)

12.843 (11)

44.157 (10)

13.009 (9)

61.145

148 JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi

150 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan

149 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil

Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 2114-16 March 2025

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

11 IND - India 18.018 (11) 30.982 (10)

12.964 (12)

44.187 (11)

13.205 (13)

61.104

127 SINGH Yanglem Rojit

126 ESOW Esow

125 BECKHAM David

12 MEX - Mexico 17.964 (10) 31.239 (13)

13.275 (15)

44.291 (12)

13.052 (10)

60.960

152 LOPEZ GONZAGA Jafet Emmanuel

153 MALO VILLALOBOS Ridley Naim

154 VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael

13 KAZ - Kazakhstan 18.656 (15) 31.413 (15)

12.757 (10)

44.504 (13)

13.091 (11)

60.669

143 SHAYAKHMETOV Daniyar

140 KURDIDI Kirill

141 MUKHTAR Ramazan

14 LTU - Lithuania 18.173 (13) 31.150 (12)

12.977 (13)

44.950 (14)

13.800 (15)

60.067

147 VINSKAS Laurynas

145 LENDEL Vasilijus

146 VADAPALAS Eimantas

15 ARG - Argentina 18.138 (12) 31.405 (14)

13.267 (14)

45.119 (15)

13.714 (14)

59.842

77 VILAR Lucas Oscar

74 MARASAS Mateo Nicolas

76 RODRIGUEZ Juan Bautista

16 BUL - Bulgaria 19.212 (16) 32.650 (16)

13.438 (16)

47.080 (16)

14.430 (16)

57.349

85 LUMPAROV Georgi

87 NIKOLOV Pavel

86 MINCHEV Miroslav

Progression rule:

Fastest 8 teams qualify for the first round.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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Communiqué no. 2314-16 March 2025

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 40.949 NED - Netherlands  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat
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1 1 FRA - France 17.333 29.566

12.233

42.571

13.005

63.423 QB

106 DERACHE Tom

108 GRENGBO Florian

109 HELAL Rayan

2 CZE - Czechia 17.564 30.017

12.453

42.646

12.629

63.312

100 PETERKA David

101 TAMME Matej

99 CECHMAN Martin

2 1 AUS - Australia 17.284 29.473

12.189

42.047

12.574

64.214 QB

79 BARBER Daniel

81 ELLIOTT Ryan

82 HOFFMAN Leigh

2 CAN - Canada 17.669 29.995

12.326

42.589

12.594

63.397

88 DODYK Ryan

89 HEDGCOCK James

92 RORKE Tyler

3 1 JPN - Japan 17.217 29.357

12.140

42.007

12.650

64.275 QG

134 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku

136 OBARA Yuta

137 OTA Kaiya

2 GER - Germany 17.526 29.955

12.429

42.733

12.778

63.183

116 DORNBACH Maximilian

120 SCHROTER Nik

121 SPIEGEL Luca

4 1 GBR - Great Britain 17.323 29.205

11.882

41.788

12.583

64.612 QG

111 LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry

112 RADFORD Harry

113 RICHARDSON Matthew

2 NED - Netherlands 18.059 30.444

12.385

43.348

12.904

62.287

155 KOOL Daan

156 LENEMAN Loris

157 van LOON Tijmen

Progression rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are

classified from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.

Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 2514-16 March 2025

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 40.949 NED - Netherlands  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 6 AUG 2024

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h
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For Gold

GOLD 1 GBR - Great Britain 17.286 29.615

12.329

42.060

12.445

64.194

111 LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry

112 RADFORD Harry

113 RICHARDSON Matthew

SILVER 2 JPN - Japan 17.277 29.406

12.129

42.194

12.788

63.990

134 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku

136 OBARA Yuta

137 OTA Kaiya

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 AUS - Australia 17.266 29.565

12.299

42.352

12.787

63.751

79 BARBER Daniel

81 ELLIOTT Ryan

82 HOFFMAN Leigh

4 FRA - France 17.216 29.372

12.156

42.695

13.323

63.239

106 DERACHE Tom

108 GRENGBO Florian

109 HELAL Rayan

Placed after First Round

5 CAN - Canadaw

88 DODYK Ryan

89 HEDGCOCK James

92 RORKE Tyler

6 CZE - Czechiaw

99 CECHMAN Martin

100 PETERKA David

101 TAMME Matej

7 GER - Germanyw

116 DORNBACH Maximilian

120 SCHROTER Nik

121 SPIEGEL Luca

8 NED - Netherlandsw

155 KOOL Daan

156 LENEMAN Loris

157 van LOON Tijmen

Did not qualify for First Round

9 POL - Polandw

162 BEDNAREK Eliasz

163 BURAWSKI Konrad

164 SARNECKI Rafal

Robert Jones
Highlight



Communiqué no. 2514-16 March 2025

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

10 MAS - Malaysiaw

148 JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi

149 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil

150 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan

11 IND - Indiaw

125 BECKHAM David

126 ESOW Esow

127 SINGH Yanglem Rojit

12 MEX - Mexicow

152 LOPEZ GONZAGA Jafet Emmanuel

153 MALO VILLALOBOS Ridley Naim

154 VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael

13 KAZ - Kazakhstanw

140 KURDIDI Kirill

141 MUKHTAR Ramazan

143 SHAYAKHMETOV Daniyar

14 LTU - Lithuaniaw

145 LENDEL Vasilijus

146 VADAPALAS Eimantas

147 VINSKAS Laurynas

15 ARG - Argentinaw

74 MARASAS Mateo Nicolas

76 RODRIGUEZ Juan Bautista

77 VILAR Lucas Oscar

16 BUL - Bulgariaw

85 LUMPAROV Georgi

86 MINCHEV Miroslav

87 NIKOLOV Pavel

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.
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Communiqué no. 16014-16 March 2025

Women's Elimination Race  /  Course par élimination femmes
Final  /  Finale

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025

Elapsed time: 12:58 Average Speed: 49.743km/h

Race
Number

Name
Team
Code

Rank

30 ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEXGOLD

31 van BELLE Lisa NEDSILVER

49 IKEDA Mizuki JPNBRONZE

14 HJOLLUND KLINGE Ellen DEN4

34 WOLLASTON Ally Maree NZL5

2 VALGONEN Valeria AIN6

20 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER7

24 O BRIEN Aoife IRL8

44 KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB9

35 TRACKA Maja POL10

48 DEMAY Violette FRA11

47 RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP12

11 BARTOVA Gabriela CZE13

41 BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK14

32 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR15

26 GRASSI Vittoria ITA16

45 MARCKS Claudia AUS17

46 WITTEVRONGEL Lani BEL18

21 LEE Sze Wing HKG19

9 CORTES UGARTE Scarlet CHI20

1 SAKUN Adelina AIN21

42 RAMIREZ Alexi TTO22

8 PLANTE Lily CAN23

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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Communiqué no. 8814-16 March 2025

Men's Elimination Race  /  Course par élimination hommes
Final  /  Finale

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Mar 2025

Elapsed time: 14:20 Average Speed: 53.372km/h

Race
Number

Name
Team
Code

Rank

7 HESTERS Jules BELGOLD

15 WULFF Noah DENSILVER

6 WAFLER Tim AUTBRONZE

40 HOPPEZAK Vincent NED4

1 SAVEKIN Ilya AIN5

3 BLEDDYN Oliver AUS6

57 MOORE Peter USA7

63 ANGUELA YAGUEZ Mario ESP8

11 DECAR ZUNIGA Jacob CHI9

71 MATIAS Joao POR10

67 KARABUTOV Ilya KAZ11

70 MASLAK Piotr POL12

10 FITZMAURICE Cameron CAN13

69 JACKSON George NZL14

23 CHU Tsun Wai HKG15

54 YILMAZ Ramazan TUR16

29 SINGH SEKHON Harshveer IND17

62 KOBLIZEK Matyas CZE18

20 WIGGINS Ben GBR19

53 CAMPBELL Akil TTO20

30 BOSCARO Davide ITA21

22 MALCHAREK Moritz GER22

38 NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX23

48 PETERLIN Nejc SLO24

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 19:06 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by

Robert Jones
Highlight




